60

Bib#

2134
1424
2007
1444
2088
2090
2000
1551
1894
2110
1580
2018
1642
1675
1999
1440
1778
1685
1423
1680
2092
1442
1588
1633
2025
1192
1342
1583
1331
1634
1589
1542
1231
2128
1644
1676
2087
2057
1679
1686
1998
1332
2020
1573
2017
1853
1852
1400
1584
1643
1571
1931
2104
1510
2133
1904
1890
1496
1550
1764

Dick McKichan Platteville Invitational
Platteville High School

Platteville,
October 5,

Wisconsin
2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

*x%* Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ***x*

Christian Patzka
Riley Siltman
Hudson Haas
Nick Connolly
Kevin Hall
Marcus Johnson
Camden Desroches
Matthew Klumpyan
Beau Gloudeman
Jacob Reichmann
Dylan Fahrney
Noah Wankerl
Joseph Stoddard
Evan Guenther
Jack Boerger
Mason Aide

John Wells

Joe Quaglia
Baden Schrab
Adam Nelson
Hunter Reich
Jesse Buroker
Lucas Sathoff
Zach Nelson
Niko Karavergos
Brady Johnston
George West
Alex Henry
Rhett Reuter
Noah Ollendick
Zander Slack
Carson Aubey
Carter Urness
Zachary Bauman
Raymond Woller
Braylon Hoesly
Tommy Bretl
Drew Robson
Conor McCoy

Ty Ready

Sam Beattie
Willie Riechers
Dalton Zirbel
Trevor Boll
Casey Vande Hey
Brett Kerscher
Brad Hoffman
Samuel Gallagher
Heath Huschitt
Hunter Warner
Tyler Barker
Jonah Dennis
Zach Martin
Owen Yoose
Weston Parman
Julius Ross
Cole Amble

RJ Hutchcroft
Evan Kania

Sam Kronick

10/05/2019 11:24AM

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Evansville

Sauk Prairie
Iowa-Grant

Union Grove

Union Grove

Sauk Prairie
McFarland

River Valley
Wauzeka-Steuben
Monroe

Sauk Prairie

Mount Horeb

New Glarus/Monticello
Sauk Prairie
Iowa-Grant
Platteville

New Glarus/Monticello
Evansville

New Glarus/Monticello
Union Grove
Iowa-Grant

Monroe

Mount Horeb
Shullsburg

Belmont

Darlington

Monroe

Darlington

Mount Horeb

Monroe

McFarland
Brodhead/Juda
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Mount Horeb

New Glarus/Monticello
Union Grove
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
New Glarus/Monticello
New Glarus/Monticello
Sauk Prairie
Darlington

Sauk Prairie

Monroe

Sauk Prairie

River Ridge

River Ridge
Evansville

Monroe

Mount Horeb

Monroe

Riverdale
Wauzeka-Steuben
Lancaster

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
River Vvalley

River Valley
Lancaster

McFarland

Platteville

Div
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100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Bib#

1780
1681
1775
2053
1143
1934
1317
2055
2054
1631
1562
1501
1557
1560
1450
1398
1625
2113
1395
1185
1144
1968
2091
1970
1905
1164
1903
1776
1779
1447
1762
1966
1500
1448
1899
1908
1321
1341
2109
1489
2051
1415
1942
1940
1134
1492
2056
1862
1818
1174
2111
2103
1864
2093
1216
1339
2135
1407
1553
1937

Dick McKichan Platteville Invitational
Platteville High School

Platteville,
October 5,

Wisconsin
2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

*x%* Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ***x*

Quinn Wright

Tom Nelson

Cal Udelhofen
Jackson Noll
Bailey Schroeder
Dakota Knoble
Cristian Guiterrez
Justin Reuter
Nate Reiff

Lucas McGuire
Ryan Wickersham
Hunter Moore
Ryan Olsen

Derek Sandine
Colin Steffl
Drew Everson
Ethan Frank

Reed Stenner
Blake Elliott
Jordan Wilder
Jesse Schwartz
Jack Krebs
Nathan McMahon
John Marsland
Blaine Springer
Sean Campbell
Seth Rhoades
Casen Udelhofen
Caleb Wright
Kruz Kitelinger
Erik Grabandt
Nick Gonnering
Zach Mendis

Owen Laufenberg
Joshua Maes
Ethan Wastlick
Cashton Hauser
Caleb Weaver
Isaac Reichmann
Remington Bonterger
Jackson Klang
Riley Long
Nicholas Spiller
Chase Schauer
Owen Baertschi
Matthew Crosby
Tyler Reuter

Sam White
Spencer DeHart
Matthew Loshaw
Jonah Reichmann
Nate Martin

Zach Zimmer

John Stamm
Brady Bruns
Michael Thompson
Andrew Pietrzykowski
Kole Johnson
Skyler Li
Ashton Miess

10/05/2019 11:24AM

Platteville

New Glarus/Monticello
Platteville
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
Albany

Riverdale

Darlington
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
Mount Horeb

McFarland

Lancaster

McFarland

McFarland

Iowa-Grant

Evansville

Mount Horeb

Wauzeka-Steuben

Evansville

Belleville

Albany

Saint Ambrose Academy
Union Grove

Saint Ambrose Academy

River Valley

Belleville

River Valley

Platteville

Platteville

Iowa-Grant

Platteville

Saint Ambrose Academy
Lancaster

Iowa-Grant

River Valley

River Vvalley

Darlington

Darlington

Wauzeka-Steuben

Lancaster

Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
Evansville

Riverdale

Riverdale

Albany

Lancaster

Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
River Ridge

Prairie du Chien

Belleville

Wauzeka-Steuben
Wauzeka-Steuben

River Ridge

Union Grove

Brodhead/Juda

Darlington

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Evansville

McFarland

Riverdale

Div
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Place

156

Bib#

1194
1817
1166
1506
2089
2131
2125
2136
2026
1213
1186
1843
1861
2101
1441
1848
1137
1139
1193
1933
1225
1141
1722
1823
2024
1212
1236
2027
1168
1172
1820
1724
1727
1729
1822
1720

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

Tyler Simmons
Max Anthony
Julian Fullbright
Logan Smith
Joe Janda
Aaron Meier
Cody Amble
Seth Sullivan
Garrett Ray
Sabian Blang
Alan Woller
Kyle Adrian
Ryan West
Caydon Lomas
Nic Pennekamp
Bryly Clark
Brian Cid
Andy Gertsch
Zachary Mester
Jackson Kinney
Jacob Lohmar
Nathaniel Ross
Liam O'Brien
Ryan Wall

Jack Charles
Blaine Berget
Dylan DuVall
Luke Unbehaun
Brandon Graves
Jacob Kean
Bryce Priebe
Wyatt Sanders
Cordel Tyler
Sven Vale

Lee Steiger
Dylan Heisz

10/05/2019 11:24AM

Dick McKichan Platteville Invitational

Platteville High School
Platteville, Wisconsin

October 5,

2019

www .accuracetiming.com

*x%* Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ***x*

Belmont

Prairie du Chien
Belleville
Lancaster

Union Grove

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld

Shullsburg
Brodhead/Juda
Belleville

River Ridge
River Ridge
Wauzeka-Steuben
Iowa-Grant

River Ridge
Albany

Albany

Belmont
Riverdale
Brodhead/Juda
Albany

North Crawford
Prairie du Chien
Shullsburg
Brodhead/Juda
Cassville
Shullsburg
Belleville
Belleville
Prairie du Chien
North Crawford
North Crawford
North Crawford
Prairie du Chien
North Crawford

Div
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Place TmPl

60

60

Bib#

2134
1424
2007
2088
2090
2000
1551
1894
1580
2018
1642
1675
1999
1778
1685
1423
1680
2092
1588
1633
1583
1634
1589
1542
1231
2128
1644
1676
2087
2057
1679
1686
1998
2020
1573
2017
1400
1584
1643
1571
2133
1904
1890
1550
1764
1780
1681
1775
2053
2055
2054
1631
1562
1557
1560
1398
1625
1395
2091
1905

10/05/2019 11

Dick McKichan Platteville Invitational
Platteville High School
Platteville,

October 5,

Wisconsin

2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

*x** Boys' Varsity Large

Christian Patzka
Riley Siltman
Hudson Haas
Kevin Hall
Marcus Johnson
Camden Desroches
Matthew Klumpyan
Beau Gloudeman
Dylan Fahrney
Noah Wankerl
Joseph Stoddard
Evan Guenther
Jack Boerger
John Wells

Joe Quaglia
Baden Schrab
Adam Nelson
Hunter Reich
Lucas Sathoff
Zach Nelson
Alex Henry

Noah Ollendick
Zander Slack
Carson Aubey
Carter Urness
Zachary Bauman
Raymond Woller
Braylon Hoesly
Tommy Bretl
Drew Robson
Conor McCoy

Ty Ready

Sam Beattie
Dalton Zirbel
Trevor Boll
Casey Vande Hey
Samuel Gallagher
Heath Huschitt
Hunter Warner
Tyler Barker
Weston Parman
Julius Ross
Cole Amble

Evan Kania

Sam Kronick
Quinn Wright
Tom Nelson

Cal Udelhofen
Jackson Noll
Justin Reuter
Nate Reiff
Lucas McGuire
Ryan Wickersham
Ryan Olsen
Derek Sandine
Drew Everson
Ethan Frank
Blake Elliott
Nathan McMahon
Blaine Springer

:24AM

School Results ***%*

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Evansville

Sauk Prairie

Union Grove

Union Grove

Sauk Prairie

McFarland

River Vvalley

Monroe

Sauk Prairie

Mount Horeb

New Glarus/Monticello

Sauk Prairie

Platteville

New Glarus/Monticello
Evansville

New Glarus/Monticello

Union Grove

Monroe

Mount Horeb

Monroe

Mount Horeb

Monroe

McFarland

Brodhead/Juda

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Mount Horeb

New Glarus/Monticello

Union Grove
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
New Glarus/Monticello

New Glarus/Monticello

Sauk Prairie

Sauk Prairie

Monroe

Sauk Prairie

Evansville

Monroe

Mount Horeb

Monroe

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
River Vvalley

River Valley

McFarland

Platteville

Platteville

New Glarus/Monticello
Platteville
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
Mount Horeb

McFarland

McFarland

McFarland

Evansville

Mount Horeb

Evansville

Union Grove

River Vvalley
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Place TmPl Bib#

86

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

1903
1776
1779
1762
1899
1908
2051
1415
2056
1818
2093
1216
2135
1407
1553
1817
2089
2131
2125
2136
1213
1225
1823
1212
1820
1822

10/05/2019 11

Dick McKichan Platteville Invitational
Platteville High School
Platteville,

October 5,

Wisconsin

2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

*x** Boys' Varsity Large

Seth Rhoades
Casen Udelhofen
Caleb Wright
Erik Grabandt
Joshua Maes
Ethan Wastlick
Jackson Klang
Riley Long
Tyler Reuter
Spencer DeHart
John Stamm
Brady Bruns
Andrew Pietrzykowski
Kole Johnson
Skyler Li

Max Anthony
Joe Janda
Aaron Meier
Cody Amble
Seth Sullivan
Sabian Blang
Jacob Lohmar
Ryan Wall
Blaine Berget
Bryce Priebe
Lee Steiger

:24AM

School Results ***%*

River Valley

Platteville

Platteville

Platteville

River Valley

River Vvalley
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
Evansville
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
Prairie du Chien

Union Grove

Brodhead/Juda

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Evansville

McFarland

Prairie du Chien

Union Grove

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Brodhead/Juda

Brodhead/Juda

Prairie du Chien
Brodhead/Juda

Prairie du Chien

Prairie du Chien
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Dick McKichan Platteville Invitational

Platteville High School

Wisconsin
2019

Platteville,
October 5,

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

www.accuracetiming.com

***%* Boys' Varsity Large School Team Score ****

Sauk Prairie

(17:27.4

Hudson Haas
Camden Desroches
Noah Wankerl
Jack Boerger
Sam Beattie
Dalton Zirbel
Casey Vande Hey

New Glarus/Monticello

\\o]

'_I

~

w

[e0]
NIDNJ0w 00w

(17:51.7

Evan Guenther
Joe Quaglia
Adam Nelson
Braylon Hoesly
Conor McCoy

Ty Ready

Tom Nelson

Monroe

[
o
=
[ee]
o
w
O 0 & U1 U1 0 o

(17:52.7

Dylan Fahrney
Lucas Sathoff
Alex Henry
Zander Slack
Trevor Boll
Heath Huschitt
Tyler Barker

Union Grove

\\o]
'_I
~
ul
(o]
U1 O o U1 oo

(17:50.6

Kevin Hall
Marcus Johnson
Hunter Reich
Tommy Bretl
Nathan McMahon
John Stamm

Joe Janda

Mount Horeb

'_I

N

'_I

©

o

=~
ok NOIJ

(17:57.2

Joseph Stoddard
Zach Nelson
Noah Ollendick
Raymond Woller
Hunter Warner
Lucas McGuire
Ethan Frank

Evansville

[y
o
'_I
[ee]
o
w
VCLOUTREDNRJ

(18:09.6

Riley Siltman
Baden Schrab
Samuel Gallagher
Drew Everson
Blake Elliott
Riley Long

Kole Johnson

)
o
'_I
(o0]
ul
ul
P& 0 U U0

87:16.8 1:13.9)

89:18.1 0:30.6)

89:23.1 0:47.0)

89:13.0 1:57.7)

89:45.9 0:48.8)

90:47.6 2:07.3)



Dick McKichan Platteville Invitational

Platteville High School
Wisconsin

Platteville,
October 5,

2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

www.accuracetiming.com

***%* Boys' Varsity Large School Team Score ****

McFarland

Matthew Klumpyan
Carson Aubey
Evan Kania

Ryan Wickersham
Ryan Olsen

Derek Sandine
Skyler Li

River Vvalley

NN JVLOVWN

Beau Gloudeman
Julius Ross
Cole Amble
Blaine Springer
Seth Rhoades
Joshua Maes
Ethan Wastlick

Platteville

UUToWwWwaI3dRr

John Wells

Sam Kronick
Quinn Wright
Cal Udelhofen
Casen Udelhofen
Caleb Wright
Erik Grabandt

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld

WV WV WUl Wk

Christian Patzka
Zachary Bauman
Weston Parman
Andrew Pietrzykowski
Aaron Meier

Cody Amble

Seth Sullivan

Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton

B OO WRR R

Drew Robson
Jackson Noll
Justin Reuter
Nate Reiff
Jackson Klang
Tyler Reuter

Brodhead/Juda

Carter Urness
Brady Bruns

Sabian Blang
Jacob Lohmar
Blaine Berget

:17.

:32.

:33.

:44.

:47.

:30.

2

91:26.0 1:39.5)

92:40.8 1:53.9)

92:49.4 1:30.5)

93:41.4 4:30.7)

93:57.1 1:29.6)

102:32.0 4:10.2)



Dick McKichan Platteville Invitational
Platteville High School
Platteville, Wisconsin

October 5, 2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

***%* Boys' Varsity Large School Team Score ****

13. 400 Prairie du Chien (22:12.4 111:01.8 5:52.5)
1 70 Spencer Dehart 10 19:52.9

2 76 Max Anthony 10 20:28.7

3 83 Ryan Wall 10 22:01.2

4 85 Bryce Priebe 9 22:53.6

5 86 Lee Steiger 10 25:45.4



Place TmPl

60

22
23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41
42

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

51
52

Bib#

1444
2110
1440
1442
2025
1192
1342
1331
1332
1853
1852
1931
2104
1510
1496
1143
1934
1317
1501
1450
2113
1185
1144
1968
1970
1164
1447
1966
1500
1448
1321
1341
2109
1489
1942
1940
1134
1492
1862
1174
2111
2103
1864
1339
1937
1194
1166
1506
2026
1186
1843
1861
2101
1441
1848
1137
1139
1193
1933
1141

10/05/2019 11

Dick McKichan Platteville Invitational

Platteville High School
Platteville,
October 5,

Wisconsin

2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

**%%* Boys' Varsity Small

Nick Connolly
Jacob Reichmann
Mason Aide
Jesse Buroker
Niko Karavergos
Brady Johnston
George West
Rhett Reuter
Willie Riechers
Brett Kerscher
Brad Hoffman
Jonah Dennis
Zach Martin
Owen Yoose
RJ Hutchcroft
Bailey Schroeder
Dakota Knoble
Cristian Guiterrez
Hunter Moore
Colin steffl
Reed Stenner
Jordan Wilder
Jesse Schwartz
Jack Krebs
John Marsland
Sean Campbell
Kruz Kitelinger
Nick Gonnering
Zach Mendis
Owen Laufenberg
Cashton Hauser
Caleb Weaver
Isaac Reichmann
Remington Bonterger
Nicholas Spiller
Chase Schauer
Owen Baertschi
Matthew Crosby
Sam White
Matthew Loshaw
Jonah Reichmann
Nate Martin
Zach Zimmer
Michael Thompson
Ashton Miess
Tyler Simmons
Julian Fullbright
Logan Smith
Garrett Ray
Alan Woller
Kyle Adrian
Ryan West
Caydon Lomas
Nic Pennekamp
Bryly Clark
Brian Cid
Andy Gertsch
Zachary Mester
Jackson Kinney
Nathaniel Ross
:24AM

www .accuracetiming.com

School Results ***%*

Towa-Grant
Wauzeka-Steuben
Towa-Grant
Iowa-Grant
Shullsburg
Belmont
Darlington
Darlington
Darlington
River Ridge
River Ridge
Riverdale
Wauzeka-Steuben
Lancaster
Lancaster
Albany
Riverdale
Darlington
Lancaster
Iowa-Grant
Wauzeka-Steuben
Belleville
Albany

Saint Ambrose Academy
Saint Ambrose Academy
Belleville
Towa-Grant
Saint Ambrose Academy
Lancaster
Iowa-Grant
Darlington
Darlington
Wauzeka-Steuben
Lancaster
Riverdale
Riverdale
Albany
Lancaster

River Ridge
Belleville
Wauzeka-Steuben
Wauzeka-Steuben
River Ridge
Darlington
Riverdale
Belmont
Belleville
Lancaster
Shullsburg
Belleville
River Ridge
River Ridge
Wauzeka-Steuben
Iowa-Grant
River Ridge
Albany

Albany

Belmont
Riverdale
Albany
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Place TmPl

70

54
55
56
57
58
59

Bib#

1722
2024
1236
2027
1168
1172
1724
1727
1729
1720

10/05/2019 11

Dick McKichan Platteville Invitational
Platteville High School
Platteville,

October 5, 2019

Wisconsin

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**%%* Boys' Varsity Small

Liam O'Brien
Jack Charles
Dylan DuVall
Luke Unbehaun
Brandon Graves
Jacob Kean
Wyatt Sanders
Cordel Tyler
Sven Vale
Dylan Heilsz
:24AM

School Results ***%*

North Crawford
Shullsburg
Cassville
Shullsburg
Belleville
Belleville
North Crawford
North Crawford
North Crawford
North Crawford

Page 2
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Dick McKichan Platteville Invitational

Platteville High School
Wisconsin

Platteville,
October 5,

2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

www.accuracetiming.com

***%* Boys' Varsity Small School Team Score ****

Iowa-Grant

(18:07.8

Nick Connolly
Mason Aide
Jesse Buroker
Colin Steffl
Kruz Kitelinger
Owen Laufenberg
Nic Pennekamp

Darlington

~N N B 0o Ul oy o

George West

Rhett Reuter
Willie Riechers
Cristian Guiterrez
Cashton Hauser
Caleb Weaver
Michael Thompson

Lancaster

Owen Yoose

Rj Hutchcroft
Hunter Moore

Zach Mendis
Remington Bonterger
Matthew Crosby
Logan Smith

Wauzeka-Steuben

Jacob Reichmann
Zach Martin
Reed Stenner
Isaac Reichmann
Jonah Reichmann
Nate Martin
Caydon Lomas

Riverdale

Jonah Dennis
Dakota Knoble
Nicholas Spiller
Chase Schauer
Ashton Miess
Jackson Kinney

River Ridge

Brett Kerscher
Brad Hoffman
Sam White

Zach Zimmer
Kyle Adrian
Ryan West
Bryly Clark

:26.

:57.

:51.

122,

:28.

90:38.8 2:15.3)

92:11.2 1:26.7)

94:45.4 1:10.9)

94:16.2 2:39.8)

96:51.4 2:02.7)

97:23.9 2:47.3)



Dick McKichan Platteville Invitational
Platteville High School
Platteville, Wisconsin

October 5, 2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

***%* Boys' Varsity Small School Team Score ****

7. 161 Belleville (19:55.6 99:38.0 1:55.3)
1 20 Jordan Wilder 10 19:03.2

2 22 Sean Campbell 12 19:09.4

3 35 Matthew Loshaw 10 19:55.4

4 41 Julian Fullbright 12 20:31.5

5 43 Alan Woller 12 20:58.5

6 ( 54) Brandon Graves 12 22:24.3

7 ( 55) Jacob Kean 11 22:26.6

8. 166 Albany (20:00.2 100:00.6 2:36.4)
1 14 Bailey Schroeder 11 18:42.1

2 21 Jesse Schwartz 10 19:03.9

3 32 Owen Baertschi 11 19:41.3

4 49 Brian Cid 9 21:14.8

5 50 Andy Gertsch 10 21:18.5

6 ( 52) Nathaniel Ross 12 21:26.8

9. 283 North Crawford (24:42.7 123:33.2 6:53.4)
1 53 Liam O'Brien 11 21:32.8

2 56 Wyatt Sanders 10 24:08.7

3 57 Cordel Tyler 11 24:40.9

4 58 Sven Vale 12 24:44.6

5 59 Dylan Heisz 12 28:26.2



Place TmPl

60

43

44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Bib#

1182
1503
1162
1397
1694
2129
1325
2075
1257
2100
1901
1793
2072
1946
1178
1726
1730
1690
1179
1135
1177
1900
1248
1136
1971
1794
1428
1324
1799
1507
1258
1935
1261
1163
1173
1399
1314
1396
1801
1964
2074
1408
1393
1718
1859
1788
1418
1309
1965
2071
1394
1259
1403
1938
1943
1949
1509
1495
2073
1254
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Dick McKichan Platteville Invitational
Platteville High School

Platteville,

October 5,

Wisconsin

2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

*k k% Boysl

Carter Scholey
Michael Murphy
Bryce Babler
Dillon Elliott
Breckyn Thompson
Kirk Caminiti
Connor Larson
Ben Pratt

Evan Matthews
Tate Gillitzer
Noah Radtke
Zade Plumb

Zeme Franzmann-Simmert

Caleb Tracy
Gabe Nass
Deekin Smith
Jax Yonkers
Owen Runkle
Reid Nolden
Brayden Bakken
Niles Monroe
Abbott Milanowski
Andy atten
Kaleb Broughton
Joseph Marsland
Brian Richter
William Stuart
Liam Lansing
Marcus Sponsler
Brady Sperle
Hector Mendez
Henry Kovars
Jace Niles
Aiden Campbell
Carson Loshaw
Blake Frey
Isaac Crist
Brock Elliott
Jonah Vorwald
Michael Butler
Vince Langston
Gauge Jorgensen
Arthur Cunningham
James Carstens
Luke Patterson
Andrew Donner
Colton Richards
Ethan Aird

Paul Emmel
Oliver Dolbert
Riley Duren
Andy Miller
Robert Herro
Brody Miess
Richard Spiller
Conlan Walsh
Jason Wolf
Logan Harding
Silas Klar

Remi Hrubes

:24AM

Middle School 1.5 Mile Run ***=*
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Belleville

Lancaster

Belleville

Evansville

New Glarus/Monticello
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Darlington

Tri State Homeschool

Cuba City Middle School
Wauzeka-Steuben

River Valley

Platteville Middle School
Tri State Homeschool
Riverdale

Belleville

North Crawford

North Crawford

New Glarus/Monticello
Belleville

Albany

Belleville

River Vvalley

Cuba City Middle School
Albany

Saint Ambrose Academy
Platteville Middle School
Evansville

Darlington

Platteville Middle School
Lancaster

Cuba City Middle School
Riverdale

Cuba City Middle School
Belleville

Belleville

Evansville

Darlington

Evansville

Platteville Middle School
Saint Ambrose Academy

Tri State Homeschool
Evansville

Evansville

North Crawford

River Ridge

Platteville Middle School
Evansville

Darlington

Saint Ambrose Academy

Tri State Homeschool
Evansville

Cuba City Middle School
Evansville

Riverdale

Riverdale

Riverdale

Lancaster

Lancaster

Tri State Homeschool

Cuba City Middle School
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Place TmPl

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

56

57
58
59

60

62

63

64

65

66

67

68
69
70

71

72

73

74

75

76

Bib#

2108
1146
1401
1844
1800
1787
1796
1504
1688
1846
1138
1249
1405
2132
2106
1505
1972
1180
1493
1792
1665
1857
2050
1250
1488
2130
1789
0000
2070
1419
1490
1409
1412
1941
1973
2052
1413
1932
1145
2102
1798
1497
1907
1967
1411
1253
1330
1427
1790
1175
1832
1181
1322
1494
1963
1508
1974
1255
2047
2078
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Dick McKichan Platteville Invitational
Platteville High School
Platteville,

October 5,

Wisconsin

2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

*k k% Boysl

Clint Mitchell
Beckett Wachholz
William Gallagher
Luke Breuer

Lucas Taber

Caleb Digman
Sawyer Roth
Jayden Rice
Grayson Rodefeld
Brady Burmeiester
Thomas Connor
brayden coffey
Parker Johnny
Manny Parman
Parker McCullick
William Schindler
Sully McBain
Benjamin Remy
Clem Duve

Konrad Osborne
Dylan Baker
Colton Moris
Aiden Keleher
Brandon Coulthard
Scott Bendorf
Noah Doescher
Dominic Fansler

Justin Doan
Mason Roberts
Griffin Bridge
Leo Kaether
Asher Lein

Caleb Schlehlein
Jonathan Prado
Sam Klang

Lyle Lindemann
Braden Gutweiler
Drew Sertle
Cooper Lomas
Will Siegl-Gesin
Nathan Koeller
Noah Switzer
Peter Karlen
Braeden Koenecke
Isaac Hermsen
Calen Meylor
Carter Stroik
Karter Halverson
James Markhardt
Lydia Mason
Isaac Russow
Landon King
Alex Gruber
Isaac Antonio
Brody Wilson
Josh Zimmerman
andrew johnson
Rylan Hahn

Rusty Wruck

:24AM
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Middle School 1.5 Mile Run ***=*

Wauzeka-Steuben
Albany

Evansville

River Ridge
Platteville Middle
Platteville Middle
Platteville Middle
Lancaster

New Glarus/Monticello

River Ridge

Albany

Cuba City Middle School
Evansville

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Wauzeka-Steuben

Lancaster

Saint Ambrose Academy
Belleville

Lancaster

Platteville Middle School

New Glarus/Monticello

River Ridge

Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
Cuba City Middle School
Lancaster

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Platteville Middle School

School
School
School

Tri State Homeschool
Evansville

Lancaster

Evansville

Evansville

Riverdale

Saint Ambrose Academy
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
Evansville

Riverdale

Albany

Wauzeka-Steuben
Platteville Middle School
Lancaster

River Valley

Saint Ambrose Academy
Evansville

Cuba City Middle School
Darlington

Evansville

Platteville Middle School
Belleville

River Ridge

Belleville

Darlington

Lancaster

Saint Ambrose Academy
Lancaster

Saint Ambrose Academy
Cuba City Middle School
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
Tri State Homeschool
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Dick McKichan Platteville Invitational
Platteville High School
Platteville, Wisconsin

October 5, 2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

*x%* Boys' Middle School 1.5 Mile Run ****

Place TmPl Bib# Name Yr Team Time Pace
121 1260 Micheal Nicely 6 Cuba City Middle School 13:47.6 9:12
122 1797 Zeke Schwartz 7 Platteville Middle School 13:47.6 9:12
123 1391 Tyler Baker 6 Evansville 14:15.2 9:31
124 1252 Brody Dean 6 Cuba City Middle School 14:36.5 9:45
125 77 2107 Andrew Mezera 6 Wauzeka-Steuben 14:44.1 9:50
126 1498 Brady Lawinger 6 Lancaster 15:32.0 10:22
127 1256 Gabe Kieler 7 Cuba City Middle School 16:38.6 11:06
128 1945 Ty Stitzer 7 Riverdale 18:54.5 12:37

10/05/2019 11:24AM
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Dick McKichan Platteville Invitational

Platteville High School
Wisconsin

Platteville,
October 5,

2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

www.accuracetiming.com

*k k% Boysl

Belleville

Middle School Team Score ***%*

9:

Carter Scholey
Bryce Babler
Gabe Nass

Reid Nolden
Niles Monroe
Aiden Campbell
Carson Loshaw

Cuba City Middle School

Evan Matthews
Andy Atten
Hector Mendez
Jace Niles
Andy Miller
Remi Hrubes
Brayden Coffey

Evansville

Dillon Elliott
William Stuart
Blake Frey

Brock Elliott
Gauge Jorgensen
Arthur Cunningham
Colton Richards

Platteville Middle School

Zade Plumb
Brian Richter
Marcus Sponsler
Jonah Vorwald
Andrew Donner
Lucas Taber
Caleb Digman

Tri State Homeschool

Ben Pratt

Zeme Franzmann-Simmert
Vince Langston

Oliver Dolbert

Silas Klar

Justin Doan

Rusty Wruck

Darlington

B g WwWowwo

Connor Larson
Liam Lansing
Isaac Crist
Ethan Aird
Calen Meylor
Landon King

WwWWwwuwoJ

29.

:14.

:09.

:46.

7

47:28.1 1:12.1)

51:12.3 1:18.0)

50:45.9 1:40.3)

51:11.0 1:03.8)

51:41.5 1:24.5)

53:50.2 3:15.6)



Dick McKichan Platteville Invitational

Platteville High School
Wisconsin

Platteville,
October 5,

2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

*k k% Boysl

Riverdale

Caleb Tracy
Henry Kovars
Brody Miess
Richard Spiller
Conlan Walsh
Caleb Schlehlein
Braden Gutweiler

Lancaster

www.accuracetiming.com

(10:35.7

uuUuRrPeEWWW

Michael Murphy
Brady Sperle
Jason Wolf

Logan Harding
Jayden Rice
William Schindler
Clem Duve

Brayden Bakken
Kaleb Broughton
Beckett Wachholz
Thomas Connor
Drew Sertle

Saint Ambrose Academy

Joseph Marsland
Michael Butler
Paul Emmel
Sully McBain
Jonathan Prado
Peter Karlen
Isaac Antonio

Wauzeka-Steuben

Tate Gillitzer
Clint Mitchell
Parker McCullick
Cooper Lomas
Andrew Mezera

River Ridge

Luke Patterson
Luke Breuer

Brady Burmeiester
Colton Moris
Lydia Mason

:29.

:59.

:01.

:53

6

.0

Middle School Team Score ***%*

52:58.4 1:15.8)

52:24.9 2:25.8)

54:56.6 2:25.6)

55:07.9 2:06.8)

59:25.0 5:05.5)

57:59.8 2:24.4)



